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< ¥FF IEEE 802.3x X Tt #% M1 Backpressure X T ifif%

B RERRETE
O ENURIIFE. EXBEE T, maEMieRINTe, BEVER, RIEfiiERT.

O R TEAFTE 3C. CE. FCC. RoHS ZHIE R, fiiH 2T 4,
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= i RS A

ONV-IPS1032F

ONV-IPS1032F-A/B

2 /> 10/100Base-TX RJ45 30 (Data)
14> 155M LB& SC Y11 (Data)
1 20 DC5521 R JAE, 14 v+, V- (3P KB DC M iE#E D
TUARHBIRIER, ST SRR .
X R 1-2 M3ZHF 10/100Base~TX HAIMTM, 4/EX L MDI/MDI-X HIi& R
10BASE-T: Cat3, 4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
100BASE-TX: Catbe or later UTP(<X100 meter)
6 PR BRI AF20km, SCHE F
i —— TAEBA: 850nm , fEHIFERS: 0~500M; 1310nm, fEHFERT: 0~2KM;
BB —— TAER K. 1310nm, AEHIEEES: 0~40KM;
TAEBA:  1550nm, fEHIEER: 0~120KM .
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TSR SH

X 285 8L IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;
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TEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;
TEEE802. 3u 100Base—FX;

IEEES02. 3x

R e R (A8d)

L& 1. 0Gbps (TEFHZE)

5% K Z@64byte 0. 3Mpps

MAC ik 2K

IR BT 512K

B A1 2048bytes

LED 87~ 4T Ih#. PWR (4¢(8) , M%Z%. Link (F) , JHLimO. 2 (4)

BHLIIFE REHLINFE: <3W; §l#EIhkE: <5W

ey Hynfte, DC12-48V @ % LK (KFR 56V) , DC5521 HJRAEHME, THH 3P K
Jsi ¥, SCRERT SRR

Hic 8 HLUR JG, AL TV EL YR 24V/24W B 12V/24W, WLECLE(E B Rk e

AR/ —40~+75° C; 5%~90% RH Joipksh

APl 5 /B -40~+85° C; 5%~95% RH JChkt4s

AARLRSE (LWsH) | 98+88%30mm

/B <0.2kg / <0. 3kg

74775 5. 35mm DIN R 2%

= EiMES R R

pr4m454% 1P30

i 5 454 6KV 8/20us

IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80 1000MHz)

FCC %5 15 #843/CISPR22 (EN55022): B 2%
[EC61000-6-2 Cifi F Tk Az

IEC61000-4-9 (JikiH#i3%) : 1000A/m

1EC61000-4-10 (FHJEIRH) : 30A/m, 1MHz
IEC61000-4-12/18 (i) « CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
[EC61000-4-4 (EFT) : BLFEEAE: +4kV, HIEHES: £2kv
1EC61000-4-16 (F:AEfL4) = 30V, 300V, 1 #
1EC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8KkV i, =+ 15kV 2=
IEC61000-4-6 (TCZLHATAALSH)D = 10V (150kHz" 8OMHz)
IEC61000-4-8 (T#fi3%) : 100A/m. 1000A/m. 1s-3s
IEC61000-4-5 (JRIM) : HEJEZE: CM:4kV/DM*2kV, ¥¥Esk: +4kv

Wi 5 /B A

TEC60068-2-6 (BiE)
HUb A TEC60068-2-32 ([ B &4
TEC60068-2-27 (BiE)

3C; CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN62368-1;
ZHRIAUE FCC Part 15 Class B;
RoHS;
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e wWEER B HIRINE
AR TADEA A #epl, BiA 2%10/100M RJ45 i IR 1155M
ONV-IPS1032F SC ¥ (1310nm/20km FAEXIEAFAREL) o RN ER TR 24W

HLUEHI AR DIN S:#i4eds,
R R TV LA L, BeA 2+10/100M RJ45 S CIA0 1%155M
AT SC Ui 1 (1310nm/20km PR AR o STREDUM BT

ONV-IP1032F-A : 24W
FYEHI AN DIN S#h2eds,

AR T DAV LR Hefl, A 2%10/100M RJ45 i A1 1x155M
ONV-IP1032F-B AT SC I (1550nm/20km SAALRLFEIEL) o SCREAUM BT 24W
AHIFHAA DIN S 203,

VA A RBRAANEERRE, THRMYX.,

HYRIERIR

B HK e Eiip L:<N v
SR 24W U2 i YRGB 2% 5
HUEBANEE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 0.35A
Tk 24W SHUESE | GWS-AP24-12 | o
e EE: DC 12V 2A

TAERSE: -200C—+65C

SR 24W FLL L b E Y

WEHINEE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 0.35A
Tk 24W & P | GWS-DP24-24 H
TR ek HJE: DC 24V 1.0A

TAERE: -40°C—+70°C
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ONV FHITERRR AR AT
B if: 0755-33376606
f . 0755-33376608

Mg 4f: onv@onv. com. cn

W dik: http://www. onv. com. cn
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